Attachment G

MTRS Information for
Block 24 of APMA Form



Name

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Bonanza Channel

Latitude

64.529757

64.527764

64.527764

64.517934

64.52362

64.5223

64.522318

64.513356

64.513333

64.51189

64.511867

64.508311

Longitude
-164.543082

-164.548918

-164.548918
-164.55506

-164.558157

-164.566256

-164.566642

-164.597443
-164.597441

-164.600129
-164.600182

-164.612534

Attachment G: MTRS

MTRS
K11S29W18

K11S529W18

K11S29W19
K11S29W19

K11S29W19

K11S29W19

K11S30w24

K11S30w24
K11S30W25

K11S30W25
K11S30W26

K11S30W26

% section

SE/SE

SW/SE

NE/NW
SW/NW

NE/SW

SE/NW

NE/NE

SW/SW
NW/NW

NW/NW
NE/NE

SW/NE





